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Order of Program 

PRELUDE. Mr. Christopher Watkins, 2004Alumnus 

PROCESSIONAL Honor Students 

GREETINGS Dr. Frank James 
Vice President for Academic Affairs 

INVOCATION. Rev. Maurice Culver 
Alpha Kappa Mu 

SCRIPTURE Mr. Alex Brown, Alpha Kappa Mu 
Ms. Sharde Davis, 4.0 Scholar 

SELECTION. The PSC Collegiate Ch oir 

SPECIAL INTRODUCTION. Ms. Angela Daniels 
Chair, Div. of Natural and Physical Sciences 

INTRODUCTION OF THE SPEAKER Mr. John Spears, 2007 A! umnus 

WORDS OF ENCOURAGEMENT. Ms. Tymli Frierson, 2006Alumna 

Instructor, Philander Smith College 

SELECTION. The PSC Collegiate Choir 

PRESENTATION OF SCHOLARS. Dr. Frank James 
The Deans List Dr. Jesse Hargrove, Chair, Division of Education 

The President Scholars Dr. Adrian Price, Chair, Division of Business and Economics 
The 4.0 Scholars Dr. Raphael Lewis, Chair, Division of Social Sciences 

THE PRESENTATION OF ALPHA KAPPA MU HONOR SOCIETY CANDIDATES 
Dr. Lloyd Hervey, Assistant Professor, Division of Education 

CLOSING REMARKS AND RECOGNITION OF GUESTS. Dr. Walter M. Kimbrough 
President, Philander Smith College 

ALMA MATER Led by Mr. Karliss Chappie 

Director, PSC Choral Activities 

BENEDICTION. Dr. James Rush, Chair, Division of Humanities 

RECESSIONAL Mr. Christopher Watkins, 2004Alumnus 

A Reception for the honorees, family, guests, and fiends will be held in the TRiO-Student Support Services 
(Reading Room) in the M.L. Harris Building following the program. 



Spring 2010 Honors Convocation Scholars 

Alpha Kappa Mu Honor Society Inductees 

Christopher Bell 

Chinelo Bivens 

Brittany Blanton 

Stasha Brewer 

Alex Brown 

Sammy Buffin 

Brittni Carnie 

LaBrenda Cohens 

Schrell Crockett 

Angelia Alexander 

LaQuita Beasley 

Christopher Bell 

Chinelo Bivens 

Brandon Booth 

Freddie Brown 

Jasmine Brown 

Javon Brown 

Victoria Brown 

Avery Carter 

Erica Cecil 

Larissa Connett 

April Cotton 

Lauren Allen 

Akinsulere Arikawe, I I 

Jalysa Barker 

Christopher Bell 

Chinelo Bivens 

Jonathan Bolden 

Brandon Booth 

Camron Bradford 

Lisa Brown 

Victoria Brown 

Brittni Carnie 

Erica Cecil 

Darrell Christmas 

Schrell Crockett 

Adjoa Darkwah 

Sharde Davis 

Shaterrica Dawson 

Damaris Delk 

Araceli Espinoz 

Edward Farmer, Jr. 

Maurice Culver 

Araceli Espinoza 

Ariel Flood 

Joshua Hampton 

Lloyd Howard 

Gwendolyn McGraw 

Tymia Morgan 

Adriel Paradise 

Cheryl Piggee 

4.0 Scholars 

Alexis Davis 

Sharde Davis 

Demaris Delk 

Nicole Ewing 

Ariel Flood 

Jermaine Hamilton 

Alleluya Iradukunda 

Brittany James 

Bridget Jeffries 

Timothy Jordan 

Xiaoyan Ma 

Kayihura Manigaba 

President's List 

Ariel Flood 

Tashar Fluker 

Tiffany Freeman 

Ieshia Hall 

Jerrica Hampton 

Latoya Hanna 

Nichelle Harvey 

Lloyd Howard 

Amber January 

Bridget Jefferies 

Chantel Jefferson 

Marcia Johnson 

Timothy Jordan 

Tezel Lightbourne 

Kayihura Manigaba 

Ra'Shawn Martin 

Gwendolyn McGraw 

Anthony Mcintosh 

Allen Mickens 

Tanjuanika Moore 

Marissa Roberts 

Simmbriel Robinson 

Warner Sebree 

Geoffrey Shiloh 

Larry Stepter 

Marylou Wallace 

Cora Williams 

Shuccana Williams 

Gwendolyn McGraw 

Alex Mugengana 

John Ndungu 

Ritah Nshuti 

Marthelle Quails 

Marissa Roberts 

Ja" Qualane Scales 

Heather Shelton 

Ji Smith 

Marylou Wallace 

Felicia White 

Cora Williams 

Alex Mugengana 

Larisha Nelson 

Adriel Paradise 

Dereika Pinder 

Marthelle Quails 

Annalicia Ragan 

Gerron Riddles 

Marissa Roberts 

Ja'Qualane Scales 

Breanna Tarkington 

Maritza Tynes 

Ashley Wheeler 

Felicia White 

Edward Wiley 

Bianca Williams 

Cora Williams 

Danieal Williams 

JoAnn Williams 

Trevor Williams 

Morgan Wilson 

Xavier Wilson 



Spring 2010 Honors Convocation Scholars 

Dean's list 

Lauren Allen Nicole Ewing Alice Lea Geoffrey Shiloh 

Reginand Allison Cushena Ford RenishaLiggins Alesha Smith 

Briana Alston Brandon Frazier Kerry Mackey Ashley Smith 

JeronicaAnderson Ni-Ieshia Gilliam D'Andrea Magee Jonathan Smith 

Terry Anderson, I I Mary Glenn Amanda Mahaney Markell Smith 

Jazsmine Armstrong Veneta Graham Candice Martin Tyler Smith 

Titania Askew Christopher Green Ra" Shawn Martin Lakeem Staggers 

Marcellus Baker Thurman Green Marizette Mayweather JaszmenSteele 

Jessica Baker Jerrica Hampton Jasmine McDonald Timothy Stewart 

Nicole Beattie Joshua Hampton Courtney McGowan Ashley Stubbs 

Andre Bell Latoya Hanna Kristy McKinney Adrienne Taylor 

Pakeshia Benton Pierceman Hansberry Marian McPherson LeeAnn Thomas 

Brittany Blanton Sherry Harper Aaron Mickens Terence Thornton 

Jonathan Bolden Jessica Haymer Jamee" Mills Anthony Topps 

Lloyd Bolden Devyan Henderson Brittney Mitchell Gabrielle Turner 

Taneaka Brooks Whitney Hendrix Tanjuanika Moore Heather Turner 

Alex Brown Keithtra Hepburn Tymia Morgan Candace Walker 

Jasmine Brown Tamara Hicks Carmela Myles Marylou Wallace 

Sammy Buffin Vincent Higgins John Ndungu Janje Warner-Madison 

Shakita Burrell Shanil Hopson Larisha Nelson Janice Warren 

Cassie Cain-Bostic Lloyd Howard Stephaneique Nicholas Orlandon Watson 

Argentrea Caldwell Carnesha Hughes Rachel Nichols Cordell Wells 

Christopher Caradine Melbatine Hunter MichaelNichols Jillyan Wells 

Dae-via Carey Latisha Isaiah Shadawna Perkins Anntwanitqa Westbrook 

Ronald Carr Waashana Jacobs Labronyia Peterson Ashley Wheeler 

Jessica Clark Brittany James Shelissa Peterson Felicia White 

Charmaine Cook Amber January Barrington Phillips Stephanie White 

Anthonya Cooper Allen Johnson Kiara Potts Brittney Wilkerson 

Ebony Cotton Antonio Johnson Jordan Pryor Aisha Williams 

Capri Courtney Anthony Johnson, Jr. Annalicia Ragan Jamal Williams 

Maurice Culver Ashley Johnson Willam Ramos Jeremy Williams 

Anhara Curtis Brianna Johnson RaveshaRayborn Josephus Williams 

Sequoyah Cuyler Marcia Johnson Gerron Riddles Keena Williams 

Sharde Davis Shyra Johnson Joy Robertson La" Princess Williams 

Jamaal Dawson, Jr. Tiashea Jones Anthony Robinson Mariah Williams 

Damaris Delk Selena Jordan Tatiana Robinson Miesha Williams 

Adrienne Dredd Pearl Kelley Brittaney Roper Richeae Williams 

Wayne Dumas Nicole Kinnard Ariel Rush Michelle Wilson 

Devin Edgerly DeAndria Kitchen Sharon Sanders La" Shanna Wood 

Jacques Edwards Dieuvalda Lamartiniere Emalyia Scarelli Shannon Young 

Araceli Espinoza Fanchon Laster Shaquita Shaw Sylvester Young 



Board of Trustees 
Rev. Larry Ross '69, Chair 

Dr. Charles Donaldson '69, Vice Chair 

Ms. Lynda Byrd '69, Secretary 

Rev. Artee Williams '70, Treasurer 

Mr. Bob Birch 

Dr. Emanuel Cleaver III '93 

Bishop Charles Crutchfield 

Dr. Freddye Davy '53 

Dr. Joycelyn Elders 52 

Mr. Barnett Grace 

Mr. Harold Gwatney 

Dr. Frances Harris '76 

Dr. Cynthia Hopson 

Mr. Excell LaFayette, Jr. 

Ms. Pat Lile 

Rev. C. E. McAdoo '69 

Mr. Roddy McCaskill 

Mr. Arthur Montgomery '68 

Ms. Frances Nixon 

Ms. Stacy Sells 

Mr. Don Riggin 

Dr. Steven Strode 

Mrs. Erma P. Williams '63 

Rev. Mackey Yokem 

MarcelJagne-Shaw, ex officio 

Dr. Raphael O. Lewis '62, ex officio 

Dr. Walter M. Kimbrough, ex officio 



ALPHA KAPPA MU HONOR SOCIETY 
Philander Smith College scholars are inducted into the Pi Sigma Kappa Chapter of Alpha Kappa 

M u Honor Society. This local chapter was established at Philander Smith College during the 

1939-1940 school year. To be eligible for induction, a student must have a cumulative average of 

at least 3.3 on a four-point scale, must have completed sixty hours of college credits and must be 

currently enrolled as a full-time student. 

Honors Convocation Committee 
Dr. Frank James, Chair 

Dr. Jesse Hargrove, Coordinator 

Dr. Annie Winkler Williams, Coordinator 

Ms. Chantia Hickman 

Mr. Dan Pierce 

Ms. Bertha Owens 

Mr. Angelo Thomas 

Dr. Lloyd Hervey 

Ms. Rii Ellison 

Mr. Karliss Chappie 

Ms. Janice Warren 

Mrs. Donna Collins 

Many thanks to all who worked to make the 2010 Honors Convocation a success! 

IP 
T H I N K J U S T I C E 

900 Daisy Bates Drive 
Little Rock, AR 72202 

www.philander.edu 

http://www.philander.edu

